TURBO SCORPION Parts List

1708B

G:D @ xdpcs |

@ x10pcs

E2.5 Clip

=2

Snap Pin 4mm

x10pcs

E3 Clip

H x10pcs

Nut M2.6

E x10pcs

Nut M3

HH x5pcs

Nylon Nut M3

Nylon Nut M4

H x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

@ dl]ﬂﬂ]]]]ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ] x10pcs

BH M3x5mm

BH M3x8mm x10pcs

BH M3x18mm  x10pcs

|

BH M3x25mm  x10pcs

1-S22608

I:hI[ﬂ]Iﬂ]I[ﬂ]Iﬂ]ﬂ]]] x5pcs D]]]II]]III]]IHII]]]IH]II]]]II]]]] x5pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm

X6pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S32608H

@ DII]]]II]]H]]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

FH M2.6x8mm

@ D]]]H]II]]]] x10pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

1-S33008H

© [ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs

BRG022

BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORG03B

ORGO03BK

@ U x10pcs @ U x10pcs

0-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) HI=T VT FBF vy TREGA)
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) AFYTEY (4mm/10PA)
1-E025  E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EYL % (E25/10A)
1-E030  E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EYL 5 (E30/10A)
1-E050  E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EYL 5 (E5.0/10A)
1-N2620  Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) Fh(M2.6x2.0/10A)
1-N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) FuhM3x2.4/10X)
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FuMM3x3.3) 740 (5A)
1-N4032  Nut(M4x3.2) (5pcs) ok (M4x3.2/50)
1-N4055N  Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FYMM4xE5) F40 (5A)

1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-813005H Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
1-813008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813018H Button Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
1-813025H Button Screw(Hex/M3x25/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-822612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-822616  Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-832608H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs)
1-833008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-833010H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-S53003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

BRGO001 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs
ORG03B  O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs

FUMM4x5.6)750% F4aV(5A)
RAVE Z(M3XENAYIR/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x8NAYIR/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x18) (NI Z/10A)
REVE Z(M3x25) (NI Z/10A)
FayTER(M2.6x8/5A)
FryTER(M26x12/5A)
FayTE R(M2.6x16/5A)

HSE ZA(M2.6x6)~NvHR/10A)
HSE ZA(M2.6x8)(~NyHZ/10\)
HSE Z(M3x8)(AYHR/10)
HSE Z(M3x10(AYZZ/10A)
H$IE AM3x12)(A Y ZX/10A)
HSE Z(M3x15XAYIZ/10A)
TYhE R(M3x3/10A)

D= ILRRTYL G (5x10x4)4 A
U= JLRRT 2% (4x8x3)4 A

D= ILRRTY L5 (10x15x4) 2AY
D=ILRRT7Y L5 (6x10x3)2AY
0y 5 (P3/A L) 10AY
0Y5(P3/T599)10A

@ x2pcs

®x2pcs @ xdpcs

X2pcs

x4pcs

OT253 § SC201

\ﬁpcs

@ x2pcs
e

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

SC206B

(&)

©

x2pcs

x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) YavIERY
OT210R  Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 23997518 —=J(LyR)
OT237R Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) AV v —Z (LwR)
071239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) AU avIYR T
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs) YavhARTy kb 12mEA)
SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) IMov—
SC203B  Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014) XY RT7—L
SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) 28VbAT7HRT—L4
SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) FrRyy 2
SC206B  Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) T—LIxIhTOvityk
SC207B  Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)  AT7Y 5 +voibtyk
SC209B  Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) Y=kt =TI Ub
SC213 Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014) EF—4—TL—Fk
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y UDTACIVES
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y UDASIACN
SC217B Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) TIARTYMEYE

33



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC219WB (White)

N

4
)
u j =

o\
@ | |

Q/EEHE e
i AO
[T — =
o = °0
(tﬂlﬂmﬂ d == om {1
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs  BH M3x8mm x6pcs

© (Jummmm X2pcs
CAP M2.6x12mm

MWW @8
®  NutM4xipcs

(o (& ©8
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

® xdpcs

—/

® x2pcs

SC230B
51 © M

SS M3x3mm x2pcs

e —

(| | [ 1T T ©
X2pcs

e Olle [Jille
SC219WB  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) ~ S¥74HRyo Atk
SC221B Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) Jxa—\r—oty b
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) AV (RIAL)
SC225B  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) A=Yty b
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) =Rt \—tyh
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAUF—1\—Ytuh
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frey b
SC230B  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) E-Fo¥vty b
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RAVG e T
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1) X/RA —)LT7 9 X)L
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) FrovJhey b
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7w 754k 25y

34

X2pcs

©| |

©)( Jmm

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

©)( Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs x8pcs x2pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

SC251B SC252B

(©) | mmmm x4pcs

FH M3x12mm

SC254B SC255B
oflo o

©)mm X6pcs
O FH M2.6x6mm
O ©um X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
0|0 @}

@M x4pcs
SS M3x3mm

© x2pes O x2pcs ® x2pcs
SC257B
SC258B

L i
(a)
@) x2pcs e @ x2pcs
SC237B  Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TAVMFRTI UL
SC238C  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BRART—=Y
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014)  5.8mmxM2.6E 7R bR—)L
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  5.8mmxM3E Ry kR—)L
SC242B 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  4.8mmxM2.6:R—)LF vk
SC251B  Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) AUy RAT—
SC252B  Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) )Y av)rRT—
SC253B  Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) 4742 FL—hW/B 273mm
SC254B  Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) ~ F7Ry~2 XX MW/B 273mm
SC255B  Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) rTTL—b
SC256 Hard Rear Sus Post (Turbo Scorpion) N—RXH KRR
SC257B  Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) TARTAVNT =LY v Th
SC258B  Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) A4ayk



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC259 SC261B
©x ©

©(mm x4pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

©

FH M2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pes @ B x4pcs
E25 P3

)
WNW x2pcs FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pes (0) (] xdpes
X2pcs E25 P3

SCBOOG
(b (}mmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

SC261B Rl Bar (Turbo Scorpion) a—)LN—

SC261 Light Guard (Turbo Scorpion) A=K

SC262 Front Shock (Turbo Scorpion) Javkyavy

SC263 Rear Shock (Turbo Scorpion) Yvoavy

SCB006 Non Decoration Body (Turbo Scorpion) JoTFab—avikTg

224UFH 7AVMNRA—IL
224V0FH )YRA—IL

SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06W 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)

SCT003MB (Medium) SCWo014

© ©
©mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

@ x2pcs ® x2pcs

SCW015B SCW016

BH M3x25mm x1pcs

©@um x6pcs (@)mm x2pcs ©H x3pcs
BH M3x8mm  FH M3x10mm Nylon Nut M3

(©hmm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

@ x2pcs

® x2pcs

SCTO03MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

TAUNIAY IT4T L/2WD/2.24AVF

SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 7Rk /30 /18— (RE—IL3 A T)
SCWO015B  Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set A b/ \rybkatizA—)Lr—Styh
SCW016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BILIAVYT ATA

SCWO017  Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) PAIAYA TN SN

SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AY2ARSAT Ty v—tuk
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) )X 34 /) T/ 2pcs

LA43B 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-ILTUK 5.8¢(12pcs)
LA43RB 5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs) R=ILIUR 580 (LyR12pcs)
UM612  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) F23 %7k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

35



